
West Texas Running Club
Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB Canyon
Age Group Results-2 MILE
May 12, 2012 Horseshoe Bend Canyon, Slaton
Results By DH.. WTRC, Lubbock Tx  

Overall Male Winner
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Quent Bearden     Lubbock  TX 37  1     
10:42

Male  7 to  9
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Brenden Anderson  Lubbock  TX 9   
34    18:11
2                             Ross Cohen        Lubbock  TX 8   
41    20:56
3                             Ben McClendon     Lubbock  TX 9   
55    23:49

Male 10 to 12
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Michael Lozano    Muleshoe TX 12  9     
14:40
2                             Cole Agnew        Lubbock  TX 10  
13    14:49
3                             Jaden Wells       Lubbock  TX 12  
18    15:21
4                             Noah Sprinkle     Jayton  TX  10  
22    15:49
5                             Caleb Starr       Lubbock  TX 12  
42    21:03

Male 13 to 15
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Jake Speed        Wolfforth   13  5     
13:30
2                             Josh Starr        Lubbock  TX 13  7     
14:11
3                             Abraham Montalvo  Plainview   14  
20    15:43
4                             Roman Dominguez   Lubbock  TX 15  
29    16:57

Male 16 to 19
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
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1                             Christopher Lozano Muleshoe   16  3     
13:12
2                             Daniel Emre       Lubbock  TX 17  6     
13:31

Male 20 to 24
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Tyler Johnson     Lubbock  TX 24  
16    15:12

Male 30 to 34
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Isaac Esqueda     Lubbock  TX 31  
52    22:39

Male 35 to 39
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Kenny Powell      Lubbock  TX 38  
10    14:41
2                             Isaac Munoz       Lubbock  TX 36  
25    16:17

Male 40 to 44
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Guillermo Araya   Lubbock  TX 41  2     
12:47
2                             Nathanael Sprinkle Jayton TX  41  4     
13:28
3                             Joe Ramos         Alpine  TX  40  
45    21:29
4                             Kenneth Pace      Lubbock  TX 43  
57    24:13

Male 50 to 54
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Tommy Sansom      Lubbock  TX 54  
12    14:49
2                             David Doyle       Lubbock  TX 53  
15    15:08
3                             Tim Cotton        Littlefield 50  
28    16:52

Male 55 to 59
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             John Clements     Lubbock  TX 55  8     
14:22
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2                             Fred Constancio   Lubbock  TX 59  
33    18:10
3                             Antonio Roman     Lubbock  TX 59  
44    21:09

Male 60 to 64
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TX 61  
14    15:05
2                             Luis Cardenas     Lubbock  TX 60  
19    15:30
3                             Fred Weber        Lubbock  TX 60  
21    15:47
4                             Damon Provence    Sudan  TX   61  
26    16:27

Male 65 to 69
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Jack Bearden      Lubbock  TX 65  
27    16:38
2                             Jim Harris        Hobbs  NM   69  
48    21:48
3                             Rick Lampe        Lubbock  TX 67  
56    24:09

Male 70 and over
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             David Lard        Amarillo TX 75  
31    17:14
2                             Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX 77  
38    19:43
3                             James Pratt       Lubbock  TX 70  
49    21:59
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

Overall Female Winner
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Christine Steen   Lubbock  TX 33  
11    14:43

Female  7 to  9
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Paige Pierce      Plainview   7   
47    21:43
2                             Isabelle Brumley  Lubbock  TX 7   
59    26:10
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3                             Katie Rodriguez   Lubbock  TX 7   
60    26:11

Female 10 to 12
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Brylie Corelis    Lubbock  TX 12  
17    15:17
2                             Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TX 10  
37    19:31
3                             Rachel Starr      Lubbock  TX 10  
53    22:54
4                             Dalilah Ureste    Lubbock  TX 10  
61    27:54

Female 13 to 15
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Maddie Ward       Lubbock  TX 14  
23    16:02

Female 20 to 24
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Aoi Saito         Lubbock  TX 24  
32    17:54

Female 30 to 34
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Ushio Kawai       Lubbock  TX 31  
24    16:05
2                             Ellen Johnson     Lubbock  TX 31  
35    18:31
3                             Heather Devore    Lubbock  TX 30  
40    20:49

Female 35 to 39
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Stacy Cain        Lubbock  TX 39  
36    18:39
2                             Ann Marie Hernandez Lubbock   38  
62    27:56

Female 40 to 44
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Ronda Russell     Shallowater 42  
39    19:59

Female 45 to 49

4



Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Mary Ann Rinehart Lubbock  TX 48  
30    17:05

Female 50 to 54
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Carolyn Emre      Lubbock  TX 52  
46    21:33
2                             Julie Randolph    Lubbock  TX 53  
50    22:10
3                             Cathy Clifford    Lubbock  TX 51  
51    22:32

Female 55 to 59
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Debbie Roman      Lubbock  TX 56  
43    21:08
2                             Connie Bousselaire Lubbock TX 58  
54    23:30

Female 60 and over
Place                         Name              City        Age 
OveralTotal Time
1                             Josie Aleman      Lubbock  TX 60  
58    25:39
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB
Age Graded Results
"May 12, 2012"
Results By DH.. WTRC

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender       Actual       
Net Time
    1 Beth Hinojosa Lubbock  TX 32 F       23:09       
23:05
    2 Kim Smith Lubbock  TX 49 F       26:57       
23:52
    3 Elizabet Alarcon Muleshoe  TX 30 F       24:45       
24:44
    4 Lidia Curry Lubbock  TX 53 F       31:05       
26:10
    5 Jennifer Hucks Lubbock  TX 35 F       39:12       
38:48
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Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender       Actual       
Net Time
    1 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 41 M       13:49       
12:57
    2 Lance Ward Lubbock  TX 44 M       17:12       
15:46
    3 Rodney Smith Lubbock  TX 51 M       20:12       
17:31

-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB Canyon
Age Group Results-6M
May 12, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC, Lubbock Tx   

Overall Male Winner
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             John Corellis    Lubbock  TX    46   
1       37:56

Male 13 to 15
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Cade Speed       Wolfforth  TX  15   
2       38:26

Male 16 to 19
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Hunter Saddler   Lubbock  TX    16   
4       44:29
2                             Paul David Gaschen Lubbock TX   16   
5       45:09

Male 20 to 24
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             David Bost       Spring Branch  23   
17      49:54

Male 25 to 29
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Larry Lovato     Lubbock  TX    25   
3       41:54
2                             Yuki Shigemoto   Lubbock  TX    27   
10      47:07
3                             Curtis Norrod    Lubbock  TX    28   
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11      47:40
4                             James Skinner    Lubbock  TX    25   
18      49:54

Male 30 to 34
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Tyler Trammel    Lubbock  TX    33   
13      49:05
2                             Gary Evans       Lubbock  TX    32   
21      50:25
3                             Brian Coker      Lamesa  TX     34   
27      54:06

Male 35 to 39
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Albert Martinez  Lubbock  TX    35   
14      49:28
1                             John Barrientos Jr Lubbock TX   38   
34      56:44

Male 40 to 44
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             David Aguirre    Lubbock  TX    40   
6       45:30
2                             Eric Fisher      Lubbock  TX    40   
7       45:54
3                             Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX    40   
9       46:33
4                             Bryan Timpe      Lubbock  TX    44   
15      49:35

Male 45 to 49
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Brent Adcock     Anton  TX      49   
25      52:43
2                             Troy Pratt       Lubbock  TX    46   
29      54:58

Male 50 to 54
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             J Edson Pinto    Lubbock  TX    50   
12      48:50
2                             Scott Cain       Lubbock  TX    50   
23      51:56

Male 55 to 59
Place                         Name             City           Age  
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Overall Total Time
1                             William Hepburn  Lubbock  TX    57   
38      1:00:14

Male 60 to 64
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Sam Wall         Slaton  TX     62   
28      54:19
2                             Mike Kelley      Lubbock  TX    63   
44      1:05:39
---------------------------------------------------------------

Overall Female Winner
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Leigh Cordes     Lubbock  TX    33   
8       45:54

Female 20 to 24
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Jessica Lanham   Lubbock  TX    23   
32      56:23
2                             Marcia Ramos     Lubbock  TX    24   
47      1:11:02

Female 25 to 29
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Susan Munoz      Lubbock  TX    28   
16      49:37
2                             Angela Decicco   Lubbock  TX    26   
24      52:38
3                             Lacey Wilcox     Lubbock  TX    27   
33      56:41
4                             Kaci Cechan      Lubbock  TX    28   
41      1:03:24

Female 30 to 34
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Ginny McMinn     Lubbock  TX    32   
19      50:09
2                             Rachael Miller   Lubbock  TX    31   
20      50:24
3                             Lara Rinehart    Lubbock  TX    33   
26      54:03
4                             Kristin Foster   Lubbock  TX    30   
31      55:47
5                             Crystal Salazar  Lubbock  TX    32   
36      59:04
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6                             Jill Jaquess     Lubbock  TX    34   
37      59:25
7                             Janelle Bazar    Lubbock  TX    33   
46      1:09:30

Female 35 to 39
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Nicole Sax       Phoenix  AZ    35   
39      1:00:50
2                             Elizabeth Hadzic Lubbock  TX    39   
42      1:03:27
3                             Jaime Bazar      Lubbock  TX    36   
45      1:09:30

Female 40 to 44
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Cathy Paden      Slaton  TX     42   
30      55:32
2                             Theresa Daniel   Lubbock  TX    44   
35      58:10
3                             Jennifer Adling  Lubbock  TX    41   
40      1:02:23

Female 45 to 49
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Cynthia Sorrensen Lubbock TX    48   
22      51:29

Female 50 to 54
Place                         Name             City           Age  
Overall Total Time
1                             Marty Adcock     Anton  TX      51   
43      1:05:17
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB
Age Graded Results
May 12, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

6M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place           Name              City         Age   Gender       
Actual      Net Time
    1           Kristi Starr      Lubbock  TX  41    F            
51:45       49:37
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Male Finishers
Place           Name              City         Age   Gender       
Actual      Net Time
    1           Bryan Abercrombie Lubbock  TX  45    M            
55:55       50:53
    2           James Kent        Lubbock  TX  28    M            
51:34       51:33
    3           Ron Rinehart      Lubbock  TX  33    M            
56:29       55:50
    4           Jerry Adams       Lubbock  TX  36    M            
57:37       56:03
    5           Patrick Curry     Lubbock  TX  44    M            
1:02:21     57:10

-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB CANYON 
Age Group Results-11M
May 12, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

Overall Male Winner
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Joe Osterkamp      Muleshoe TX 34  1       
1:15:27

Male 16 to 19
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Kadon Stabeno      Wolfforth   16  4       
1:18:44
2                         Dylan Carder       Lubbock  TX 17  9       
1:23:08
3                         Travis Knapp       Lubbock  TX 16  13      
1:25:13

Male 20 to 24
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Isaac Whitley      Lubbock  TX 23  10      
1:23:19
2                         Ben Miller         Lubbock  TX 23  48      
1:51:21
3                         Michael Torres     Lubbock  TX 22  63      
2:05:16

Male 25 to 29
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Hiroaki Umehara    Lubbock  TX 26  7       
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1:21:43
2                         Ben Boston         Lubbock  TX 27  61      
2:00:00

Male 30 to 34
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX 32  6       
1:20:39
2                         Andrew Allison     Lubbock  TX 30  8       
1:22:36
3                         Nicholas Reeves    Lubbock  TX 33  16      
1:26:30

Male 35 to 39
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Lee Cohen          Lubbock  TX 39  3       
1:18:40
2                         Glen Mullins       Lubbock  TX 38  15      
1:26:29
3                         Victor Hernandez   Lubbock  TX 37  17      
1:27:05
4                         Toby Rogers        Lubbock  TX 39  18      
1:28:30
5                         Jerrod Martin      Lubbock  TX 36  19      
1:28:30
6                         Russ Horn          Lubbock  TX 38  25      
1:31:35
7                         Ronnie Adams       Lubbock  TX 37  36      
1:38:28
8                         Cory Dulin         Lubbock  TX 35  38      
1:42:10
9                         Serbando Segovia   Lubbock  TX 39  62      
2:02:20

Male 40 to 44
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Mont McClendon     Lubbock  TX 40  22      
1:29:18
2                         Brent Cox          Lubbock  TX 40  23      
1:29:57
3                         Sean SchwarzentraubLubbock  TX 44  24      
1:31:14
4                         Sergio Trevino     Lubbock  TX 43  30      
1:34:42

Male 45 to 49
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Martin Montalvo    Plainview   47  2       
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1:18:24
2                         Cliff Lewallen     Lubbock  TX 48  14      
1:25:13
3                         Ruben Lopez CardozoLubbock  TX 48  20      
1:28:37
4                         Mike Humphrey      Lubbock  TX 45  26      
1:31:44
5                         Les Kinman         Lubbock  TX 47  39      
1:42:25

Male 50 to 54
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Jerry Dwyer        Lubbock  TX 52  5       
1:18:59
2                         Paul Pare          Lubbock  TX 50  11      
1:23:25
3                         Steve German       Lubbock  TX 54  35      
1:38:00
4                         Brent Lowrey       Lubbock  TX 50  37      
1:39:13
5                         Chris Lonngren     Lubbock  TX 52  51      
1:53:23
6                         Randy Bunyard      Lubbock  TX 54  52      
1:53:44
7                         Jim Higgins        Lubbock  TX 51  67      
2:15:37

Male 60 to 64
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Mike Strum         Carlsbad NM 61  56      
1:58:30
2                         Michael McDonald   Lubbock  TX 63  57      
1:59:04

Male 70 and over
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Gorden Jenkins     Amarillo TX 71  49      
1:52:01
2                         Albert Burrier     Lubbock  TX 78  50      
1:53:21
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

Overall Female Winner
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Tammy Moriearty    Lubbock  TX 38  12      
1:24:55
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Female 16 to 19
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Journee Cotton     Littlefield 16  32      
1:37:29
2                         Mackenzie Martindale Lubbock   19  65      
2:15:14

Female 20 to 24
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Becky Rogers       Lubbock  TX 21  29      
1:33:30
2                         Jenny Miller       Lubbock  TX 24  47      
1:51:21
3                         Alexa Yancey       Lubbock  TX 21  58      
1:59:20
4                         Stephanie Higgins  Lubbock  TX 23  66      
2:15:33

Female 25 to 29
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Claudia Ramos      Lubbock  TX 26  34      
1:37:56
2                         Trina Brumley      Wilson  TX  29  41      
1:43:33
3                         Alexis Roberts     Lubbock  TX 26  55      
1:57:29
4                         Amanda Boston      Lubbock  TX 28  60      
1:59:59

Female 30 to 34
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Angie Sonnenberg   Lubbock  TX 32  27      
1:32:32
2                         Laura Sefcik       Lubbock  TX 30  28      
1:32:41
3                         Jennifer Haddock   Lubbock  TX 31  31      
1:35:48
4                         Kim Rodriguez      Lubbock  TX 33  33      
1:37:37
5                         Mandy Poklikuha    Lubbock  TX 34  40      
1:42:28
6                         Amy Swan           Lubbock  TX 30  42      
1:44:29

Female 35 to 39
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Iris Rivero        Lubbock  TX 37  21      
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1:29:17
2                         Susanne Moore      Lubbock  TX 37  53      
1:53:46
3                         Malinda Colwell    Lubbock  TX 37  59      
1:59:58

Female 40 to 44
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TX 44  43      
1:45:20
2                         Wendy Anderson     Lubbock  TX 42  54      
1:56:49

Female 45 to 49
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Mars Bennett       Lubbock  TX 48  45      
1:49:47
2                         Julie Polk         Levelland   47          
DNF

Female 50 to 54
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Lanell Martindale  Lubbock  TX 50  46      
1:51:16
2                         Ann Hodges         Wolfforth  T54  64      
2:13:41

Female 60 and over
Place                     Name               City        Age 
Overall Total Time
1                         Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX 66  44      
1:49:03
2                         Etta Mayer         Lubbock  TX 63  68      
2:19:14
--------------------------------------------------------------

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB
Age Graded Results
May 12, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

11M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place         Name            City           Age     Gender      
Actual      Net Time
    1         Teresa Jourden  Whitharral  TX 28      F           
1:57:06     1:57:06

14



Male Finishers
Place         Name            City           Age     Gender      
Actual      Net Time
    1         Phillip Peabody Lubbock  TX    31      M           
1:31:03     1:31:03
    2         Jim Deaver      Lubbock  TX    54      M           
1:49:02     1:33:05
    3         Nathan Paden    Slaton  TX     44      M           
1:41:53     1:34:37
    4         Jay Dulin       Shallowater TX 37      M           
2:07:56     2:05:28

------------------------------------------------------------

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB
2M OVERALL
May 12, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

Place        Name                City             Age       AG 
Place  Time     Pace
1            Quent Bearden       Lubbock  TX      37           1 
OA   10:42    5:21/M
2            Guillermo Araya     Lubbock  TX      41        1 M 
40-44 12:47    6:24/M
3            Christopher Lozano  Muleshoe  TX     16        1 M 
16-19 13:12    6:36/M
4            Nathanael Sprinkle  Jayton  TX       41        2 M 
40-44 13:28    6:44/M
5            Jake Speed          Wolfforth  TX    13        1 M 
13-15 13:30    6:45/M
6            Daniel Emre         Lubbock  TX      17        2 M 
16-19 13:31    6:46/M
7            Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX      41        1 M  
CLY  13:49    6:55/M
8            Josh Starr          Lubbock  TX      13        2 M 
13-15 14:11    7:06/M
9            John Clements       Lubbock  TX      55        1 M 
55-59 14:22    7:11/M
10           Michael Lozano      Muleshoe  TX     12        1 M 
10-12 14:40    7:20/M
11           Kenny Powell        Lubbock  TX      38        1 M 
35-39 14:41    7:21/M
12           Christine Steen     Lubbock  TX      33           1 
OA   14:43    7:22/M
13           Tommy Sansom        Lubbock  TX      54        1 M 
50-54 14:49    7:25/M
14           Cole Agnew          Lubbock  TX      10        2 M 
10-12 14:49    7:25/M
15           Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX      61        1 M 
60-64 15:05    7:33/M
16           David Doyle         Lubbock  TX      53        2 M 
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50-54 15:08    7:34/M
17           Tyler Johnson       Lubbock  TX      24        1 M 
20-24 15:12    7:36/M
18           Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX      12        1 F 
10-12 15:17    7:39/M
19           Jaden Wells         Lubbock  TX      12        3 M 
10-12 15:21    7:41/M
20           Luis Cardenas       Lubbock  TX      60        2 M 
60-64 15:30    7:45/M
21           Abraham Montalvo    Plainview  TX    14        3 M 
13-15 15:43    7:52/M
22           Fred Weber          Lubbock  TX      60        3 M 
60-64 15:47    7:54/M
23           Noah Sprinkle       Jayton  TX       10        4 M 
10-12 15:49    7:55/M
24           Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TX      14        1 F 
13-15 16:02    8:01/M
25           Ushio Kawai         Lubbock  TX      31        1 F 
30-34 16:05    8:03/M
26           Isaac Munoz         Lubbock  TX      36        2 M 
35-39 16:17    8:09/M
27           Damon Provence      Sudan  TX        61        4 M 
60-64 16:27    8:14/M
28           Jack Bearden        Lubbock  TX      65        1 M 
65-69 16:38    8:19/M
29           Tim Cotton          Littlefield  TX  50        3 M 
50-54 16:52    8:26/M
30           Roman Dominguez     Lubbock  TX      15        4 M 
13-15 16:57    8:29/M
31           Mary Ann Rinehart   Lubbock  TX      48        1 F 
45-49 17:05    8:33/M
32           Lance Ward          Lubbock  TX      44        2 M  
CLY  17:12    8:36/M
33           David Lard          Amarillo  TX     75        1 M 
70-99 17:14    8:37/M
34           Aoi Saito           Lubbock  TX      24        1 F 
20-24 17:54    8:57/M
35           Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX      59        2 M 
55-59 18:10    9:05/M
36           Brenden Anderson    Lubbock  TX      9         3 M  
7- 9 18:11    9:06/M
37           Ellen Johnson       Lubbock  TX      31        2 F 
30-34 18:31    9:16/M
38           Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TX      39        1 F 
35-39 18:39    9:20/M
39           Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX      10        2 F 
10-12 19:31    9:46/M
40           Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX      77        2 M 
70-99 19:43    9:52/M
41           Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TX  42        1 F 
40-44 19:59    10:00/M
42           Rodney Smith        Lubbock  TX      51        4 M  
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CLY  20:12    10:06/M
43           Heather Devore      Lubbock  TX      30        3 F 
30-34 20:49    10:25/M
44           Ross Cohen          Lubbock  TX      8         5 M  
7- 9 20:56    10:28/M
45           Caleb Starr         Lubbock  TX      12        5 M 
10-12 21:03    10:32/M
46           Debbie Roman        Lubbock  TX      56        1 F 
55-59 21:08    10:34/M
47           Antonio Roman       Lubbock  TX      59        3 M 
55-59 21:09    10:35/M
48           Joe Ramos           Alpine  TX       40        3 M 
40-44 21:29    10:45/M
49           Carolyn Emre        Lubbock  TX      52        1 F 
50-54 21:33    10:47/M
50           Paige Pierce        Plainview  TX    7         1 F  
7- 9 21:43    10:52/M
51           Jim Harris          Hobbs  NM        69        2 M 
65-69 21:48    10:54/M
52           James Pratt         Lubbock  TX      70        3 M 
70-99 21:59    11:00/M
53           Julie Randolph      Lubbock  TX      53        2 F 
50-54 22:10    11:05/M
54           Cathy Clifford      Lubbock  TX      51        3 F 
50-54 22:32    11:16/M
55           Isaac Esqueda       Lubbock  TX      31        1 M 
30-34 22:39    11:20/M
56           Rachel Starr        Lubbock  TX      10        3 F 
10-12 22:54    11:27/M
57           Beth Hinojosa       Lubbock  TX      32        6 F  
ATH  23:09    11:35/M
58           Connie Bousselaire  Lubbock  TX      58        2 F 
55-59 23:30    11:45/M
59           Ben McClendon       Lubbock  TX      9         6 M  
7- 9 23:49    11:55/M
60           Rick Lampe          Lubbock  TX      67        3 M 
65-69 24:09    12:05/M
61           Kenneth Pace        Lubbock  TX      43        4 M 
40-44 24:13    12:07/M
62           Elizabet Alarcon    Muleshoe  TX     30        7 F  
ATH  24:45    12:23/M
63           Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX      60        1 F 
60-99 25:39    12:50/M
64           Isabelle Brumley    Lubbock  TX      7         2 F  
7- 9 26:10    13:05/M
65           Katie Rodriguez     Lubbock  TX      7         3 F  
7- 9 26:11    13:06/M
66           Kim Smith           Lubbock  TX      49        8 F  
ATH  26:57    13:29/M
67           Dalilah Ureste      Lubbock  TX      10        4 F 
10-12 27:54    13:57/M
68           Ann Marie Hernandez Lubbock  TX      38        2 F 
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35-39 27:56    13:58/M
69           Lidia Curry         Lubbock  TX      53        9 F  
ATH  31:05    15:33/M
70           Jennifer Hucks      Lubbock  TX      35       10 F  
ATH  39:12    19:36/M

----------------------------------------------------------------

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB
6M OVERALL
May 12, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

Place        Name                City             Age      AG 
Place  Time     Pace
1            John Corellis       Lubbock  TX      46          1 
OA   37:56    6:19/M
2            Cade Speed          Wolfforth  TX    15       1 M 
13-15 38:26    6:24/M
3            Larry Lovato        Lubbock  TX      25       1 M 
25-29 41:54    6:59/M
4            Hunter Saddler      Lubbock  TX      16       1 M 
16-19 44:29    7:25/M
5            Paul David Gaschen  Lubbock  TX      16       2 M 
16-19 45:09    7:32/M
6            David Aguirre       Lubbock  TX      40       1 M 
40-44 45:30    7:35/M
7            Eric Fisher         Lubbock  TX      40       2 M 
40-44 45:54    7:39/M
8            Leigh Cordes        Lubbock  TX      33          1 
OA   45:54    7:39/M
9            Shannon Anderson    Lubbock  TX      40       3 M 
40-44 46:33    7:46/M
10           Yuki Shigemoto      Lubbock  TX      27       2 M 
25-29 47:07    7:51/M
11           Curtis Norrod       Lubbock  TX      28       3 M 
25-29 47:40    7:57/M
12           J Edson Pinto       Lubbock  TX      50       1 M 
50-54 48:50    8:08/M
13           Tyler Trammel       Lubbock  TX      33       1 M 
30-34 49:05    8:11/M
14           Albert Martinez     Lubbock          35       1 M 
35-39 49:28    8:14
15           Bryan Timpe         Lubbock  TX      44       4 M 
40-44 49:35    8:16/M
16           Susan Munoz         Lubbock  TX      28       1 F 
25-29 49:37    8:16/M
17           David Bost          Spring Branch TX 23       1 M 
20-24 49:54    8:19/M
18           James Skinner       Lubbock  TX      25       4 M 
25-29 49:54    8:19/M
19           Ginny McMinn        Lubbock  TX      32       1 F 
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30-34 50:09    8:22/M
20           Rachael Miller      Lubbock  TX      31       2 F 
30-34 50:24    8:24/M
21           Gary Evans          Lubbock  TX      32       2 M 
30-34 50:25    8:24/M
22           Cynthia Sorrensen   Lubbock  TX      48       1 F 
45-49 51:29    8:35/M
23           James Kent          Lubbock  TX      28       2 M 
CLY   51:34    8:36/M
24           Kristi Starr        Lubbock  TX      41       3 F 
ATH   51:45    8:38/M
25           Scott Cain          Lubbock  TX      50       2 M 
50-54 51:56    8:39/M
26           Angela Decicco      Lubbock  TX      26       2 F 
25-29 52:38    8:46/M
27           Brent Adcock        Anton  TX        49       1 M 
45-49 52:43    8:47/M
28           Lara Rinehart       Lubbock  TX      33       3 F 
30-34 54:03    9:01/M
29           Brian Coker         Lamesa  TX       34       3 M 
30-34 54:06    9:01/M
30           Sam Wall            Slaton  TX       62       1 M 
60-64 54:19    9:03/M
31           Troy Pratt          Lubbock  TX      46       2 M 
45-49 54:58    9:10/M
32           Cathy Paden         Slaton  TX       42       1 F 
40-44 55:32    9:15/M
33           Kristin Foster      Lubbock  TX      30       4 F 
30-34 55:47    9:18/M
34           Bryan Abercrombie   Lubbock  TX      45       3 M 
CLY   55:55    9:19/M
35           Jessica Lanham      Lubbock  TX      23       1 F 
20-24 56:23    9:24/M
36           Ron Rinehart        Lubbock  TX      33       4 M 
CLY   56:29    9:25/M
37           Lacey Wilcox        Lubbock  TX      27       3 F 
25-29 56:41    9:27/M
38           John Barrientos Jr  Lubbock  TX      38       2 M 
35-39 56:44    9:27/M
39           Jerry Adams         Lubbock  TX      36       5 M 
CLY   57:37    9:36/M
40           Theresa Daniel      Lubbock  TX      44       2 F 
40-44 58:10    9:42/M
41           Crystal Salazar     Lubbock  TX      32       5 F 
30-34 59:04    9:51/M
42           Jill Jaquess        Lubbock  TX      34       6 F 
30-34 59:25    9:54/M
43           William Hepburn     Lubbock  TX      57       1 M 
55-59 1:00:14  10:02/M
44           Nicole Sax          Phoenix  AZ      35       1 F 
35-39 1:00:50  10:08/M
45           Patrick Curry       Lubbock  TX      44       6 M 
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CLY   1:02:21  10:24/M
46           Jennifer Adling     Lubbock  TX      41       3 F 
40-44 1:02:23  10:24/M
47           Kaci Cechan         Lubbock  TX      28       4 F 
25-29 1:03:24  10:34/M
48           Elizabeth Hadzic    Lubbock  TX      39       2 F 
35-39 1:03:27  10:35/M
49           Marty Adcock        Anton  TX        51       1 F 
50-54 1:05:17  10:53/M
50           Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TX      63       2 M 
60-64 1:05:39  10:57/M
51           Jaime Bazar         Lubbock  TX      36       3 F 
35-39 1:09:30  11:35/M
52           Janelle Bazar       Lubbock  TX      33       7 F 
30-34 1:09:30  11:35/M
53           Marcia Ramos        Lubbock  TX      24       2 F 
20-24 1:11:02  11:50/M

---------------------------------------------------------------

Hugh Haynes Memorial HSB
11M OVERALL
May 12, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC,

Place        Name                City            Age     AG Place  
Time      Pace
1            Joe Osterkamp       Muleshoe  TX    34         1 OA   
1:15:27   6:52/M
2            Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX   47      1 M 
45-49 1:18:24   7:08/M
3            Lee Cohen           Lubbock  TX     39      1 M 
35-39 1:18:40   7:09/M
4            Kadon Stabeno       Wolfforth  TX   16      1 M 
16-19 1:18:44   7:09/M
5            Jerry Dwyer         Lubbock  TX     52      1 M 
50-54 1:18:59   7:11/M
6            Joshua Leyva        Lubbock  TX     32      1 M 
30-34 1:20:39   7:20/M
7            Hiroaki Umehara     Lubbock  TX     26      1 M 
25-29 1:21:43   7:26/M
8            Andrew Allison      Lubbock  TX     30      2 M 
30-34 1:22:36   7:31/M
9            Dylan Carder        Lubbock  TX     17      2 M 
16-19 1:23:08   7:33/M
10           Isaac Whitley       Lubbock  TX     23      1 M 
20-24 1:23:19   7:34/M
11           Paul Pare           Lubbock  TX     50      2 M 
50-54 1:23:25   7:35/M
12           Tammy Moriearty     Lubbock  TX     38         1 OA   
1:24:55   7:43/M
13           Travis Knapp        Lubbock  TX     16      3 M 
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16-19 1:25:13   7:45/M
14           Cliff Lewallen      Lubbock  TX     48      2 M 
45-49 1:25:13   7:45/M
15           Glen Mullins        Lubbock  TX     38      2 M 
35-39 1:26:29   7:52/M
16           Nicholas Reeves     Lubbock  TX     33      3 M 
30-34 1:26:30   7:52/M
17           Victor Hernandez    Lubbock  TX     37      3 M 
35-39 1:27:05   7:55/M
18           Toby Rogers         Lubbock  TX     39      4 M 
35-39 1:28:30   8:03/M
19           Jerrod Martin       Lubbock  TX     36      5 M 
35-39 1:28:30   8:03/M
20           Ruben Lopez Cardozo Lubbock  TX     48      3 M 
45-49 1:28:37   8:03/M
21           Iris Rivero         Lubbock  TX     37      1 F 
35-39 1:29:17   8:07/M
22           Mont McClendon      Lubbock  TX     40      1 M 
40-44 1:29:18   8:07/M
23           Brent Cox           Lubbock  TX     40      2 M 
40-44 1:29:57   8:11/M
24           Phillip Peabody     Lubbock  TX     31      4 M CLY   
1:31:03   8:17/M
25           Sean Schwarzentraub Lubbock  TX     44      3 M 
40-44 1:31:14   8:18/M
26           Russ Horn           Lubbock  TX     38      6 M 
35-39 1:31:35   8:20/M
27           Mike Humphrey       Lubbock  TX     45      4 M 
45-49 1:31:44   8:20/M
28           Angie Sonnenberg    Lubbock  TX     32      1 F 
30-34 1:32:32   8:25/M
29           Laura Sefcik        Lubbock  TX     30      2 F 
30-34 1:32:41   8:26/M
30           Becky Rogers        Lubbock  TX     21      1 F 
20-24 1:33:30   8:30/M
31           Sergio Trevino      Lubbock  TX     43      4 M 
40-44 1:34:42   8:37/M
32           Jennifer Haddock    Lubbock  TX     31      3 F 
30-34 1:35:48   8:43/M
33           Journee Cotton      Littlefield TX  16      1 F 
16-19 1:37:29   8:52/M
34           Kim Rodriguez       Lubbock  TX     33      4 F 
30-34 1:37:37   8:52/M
35           Claudia Ramos       Lubbock  TX     26      1 F 
25-29 1:37:56   8:54/M
36           Steve German        Lubbock  TX     54      3 M 
50-54 1:38:00   8:55/M
37           Ronnie Adams        Lubbock  TX     37      7 M 
35-39 1:38:28   8:57/M
38           Brent Lowrey        Lubbock  TX     50      4 M 
50-54 1:39:13   9:01/M
39           Nathan Paden        Slaton  TX      44      5 M CLY   
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1:41:53   9:16/M
40           Cory Dulin          Lubbock  TX     35      8 M 
35-39 1:42:10   9:17/M
41           Les Kinman          Lubbock  TX     47      5 M 
45-49 1:42:25   9:19/M
42           Mandy Poklikuha     Lubbock  TX     34      5 F 
30-34 1:42:28   9:19/M
43           Trina Brumley       Wilson  TX      29      2 F 
25-29 1:43:33   9:25/M
44           Amy Swan            Lubbock  TX     30      6 F 
30-34 1:44:29   9:30/M
45           Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TX     44      1 F 
40-44 1:45:20   9:35/M
46           Jim Deaver          Lubbock  TX     54      6 M CLY   
1:49:02   9:55/M
47           Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX     66      1 F 
60-99 1:49:03   9:55/M
48           Mars Bennett        Lubbock  TX     48      1 F 
45-49 1:49:47   9:59/M
49           Lanell Martindale   Lubbock  TX     50      1 F 
50-54 1:51:16   10:07/M
50           Jenny Miller        Lubbock  TX     24      2 F 
20-24 1:51:21   10:07/M
51           Ben Miller          Lubbock  TX     23      2 M 
20-24 1:51:21   10:07/M
52           Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TX    71      1 M 
70-99 1:52:01   10:11/M
53           Albert Burrier      Lubbock  TX     78      2 M 
70-99 1:53:21   10:18/M
54           Chris Lonngren      Lubbock  TX     52      5 M 
50-54 1:53:23   10:18/M
55           Randy Bunyard       Lubbock  TX     54      6 M 
50-54 1:53:44   10:20/M
56           Susanne Moore       Lubbock  TX     37      2 F 
35-39 1:53:46   10:21/M
57           Wendy Anderson      Lubbock  TX     42      2 F 
40-44 1:56:49   10:37/M
58           Teresa Jourden      Whitharral  TX  28      3 F ATH   
1:57:06   10:39/M
59           Alexis Roberts      Lubbock  TX     26      3 F 
25-29 1:57:29   10:41/M
60           Mike Strum          Carlsbad  NM    61      1 M 
60-64 1:58:30   10:46/M
61           Michael McDonald    Lubbock  TX     63      2 M 
60-64 1:59:04   10:49/M
62           Alexa Yancey        Lubbock  TX     21      3 F 
20-24 1:59:20   10:51/M
63           Malinda Colwell     Lubbock  TX     37      3 F 
35-39 1:59:58   10:54/M
64           Amanda Boston       Lubbock  TX     28      4 F 
25-29 1:59:59   10:54/M
65           Ben Boston          Lubbock  TX     27      2 M 
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25-29 2:00:00   10:55/M
66           Serbando Segovia    Lubbock  TX     39      9 M 
35-39 2:02:20   11:07/M
67           Michael Torres      Lubbock  TX     22      4 M 
20-24 2:05:16   11:23/M
68           Jay Dulin           Shallowater  TX 37      7 M CLY   
2:07:56   11:38/M
69           Ann Hodges          Wolfforth  TX   54      2 F 
50-54 2:13:41   12:09/M
70           Mackenzie MartindaleLubbock  TX     19      2 F 
16-19 2:15:14   12:18/M
71           Stephanie Higgins   Lubbock  TX     23      4 F 
20-24 2:15:33   12:19/M
72           Jim Higgins         Lubbock  TX     51      7 M 
50-54 2:15:37   12:20/M
73           Etta Mayer          Lubbock  TX     63      2 F 
60-99 2:19:14   12:39/M
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